
1
小  松  春  陽
廣  瀬  健一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学
中央大学 3 40.45 24.49 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.52 7.481 -1 1 1

2 1FO1 3.50 0.40 3.900 1 1 1

3 2FO1 3.50 0.13 3.630 0 0 1

4 SqTwW3+SqTwM1 5.97 -0.80 5.17-1 -2 -1 0

5 RoLi2 3.95 0.36 4.311 0 1 1

23.88 24.49

Composition 1.33 4.004.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

15.96

2
中  尾  桜  子
下  川  誠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学
福岡大学 1 39.29 22.59 16.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FO1 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

2 2FO1 3.50 -0.13 3.370 0 -1 0

3 SqTwW2+SqTwM1 5.59 -1.00 4.59-2 -1 -1 -1

4 DiStWB+DiStM1 5.73 0.22 5.95-1 1 0 1

5 CuLi3 4.70 0.48 5.181 1 1 1

23.02 22.59

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.064.00 4.75 3.75 3.75

16.70
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3
木  谷  真優子
マッカートニー学斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京薬科大学
早稲田大学 4 32.26 18.29 13.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FO1 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0

2 2FO1 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0

3 SqTwW1+SqTwM1 5.34 -1.60 3.74-3 -2 -2 -1

4 DiStW1+DiStMB 5.73 0.00 5.730 0 0 0

5 RoLiB 1.15 -0.13 1.02-2 -1 0 0

19.22 18.29

Composition 1.33 3.563.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.443.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

13.97

4
室  井  うべあ
平  野  壮一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

順天堂大学
筑波大学 2 27.28 14.06 13.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwWB+SqTwMB 2.10 -0.87 1.23-2 -4 -3 -2

2 MiStW1+MiStMB 5.73 -1.94 3.79-2 -3 -2 -2

3 1FO1 3.50 -0.40 3.10-1 -1 -1 0

4 2FO1 3.50 -0.40 3.10-1 -1 -1 0

5 SlLi1 3.20 -0.36 2.84-1 -2 0 0

18.03 14.06

Composition 1.33 3.253.75 2.75 2.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.313.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.383.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

13.22

Judge's Detail per Skater - Rhythm Dance / アイスダンス準選手権
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